Slot CPU Cards
Features
PCI-6871 PCI Slot-PC SBC, Eden 400/667 MHz/VGA/
LCD/LVDS/LAN/CFC
 32-bit PCI Slot
 Low power VIA Eden CPU on board
 AGP 4 x VGA
 Supports TFT and DSTN LCD, LVDS

Board Diagram
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Ordering Information
Standard
 PCI-6871F-J0A1 PCI Eden 400 SlotPC SODIMM/VGA/LCD/LVDS/8139/
CFC2
 PCI-6871F-J2A1 PCI Eden 400 SODIMM/VGA/LCD/LVDS/82559ER/
CFC type II
 PCI-6871F-M0A1 PCI Eden 667 SODIMM/VGA/LCD/LVDS/8139/CFC
type II
 PCI-6871F-S0A1 Same as PCI-6871F-M0A1 with C3 LP 1G
Optional Accessories
 IPC-644P4-80 Chassis w/PCA-6104P4/80 W power supply
 IPC-6806P5 Chassis w/PCA-6105P5/100 W power supply
 PCA-6104P4-0B1 4-PCI slot passive backplane
 PCA-6105P5-0B1 5-PCI slot passive backplane
 1703100260 USB cable adapter (2.00 mm)
 CF-HDD-ADP CompactFlash 50-pin to IDE 44-pin adapter
 PCM-231A-00A1 Audio module with Line-in, Line-out, mic
 1700000051 Audio cable 10P-2.0 mm/10P-2.0 mm 20 cm
 9689000042 IrDA adapter
 1703200100 ATX power cable
 1701140201      COM cable
Packing List
 1 x PCI-6871 SBC
 1 x Y cable for PS/2 Keyboard, PS/2 Mouse (p/n:1700060202)
 1 x E-IDE (HDD) Cable    (p/n:1701400452)
 1 x FDD Cable (600 mm)        (p/n:1701340603)
 1 x Parallel port cable    (p/n:1700260250)